Note: All Meeting Times are Mountain Standard Time
Revised 10/29/20

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Voter Training and Plenary Session - Wednesday, November 11

Monday,
Track A Track B
November 16
9:00 AM Hunter/Jumper Committee
Equitation & Showmanship Working
10:00 AM )
Session
11:00 AM Working Western Committee
12:00 PM USEF Arabian Division Committee
1:00 PM Sport Horse Committee
2:00 PM Judges & Stewards Selection
3:00 PM Dressage & Wes-tern Dressage
Committee

9:00 am - 5:00 pm Closed Executive Committee Meeting - Tuesday, November 17

Tuesday,
Track A Track B
November 17
9:00 AM Amateur Committee
10:00 AM Youth Committee Nominating Committee
H National Sh
11:00 AM Sport Horse :’:\tl-ona Show Racing
Commission
12:00 PM Annual Conven-tlon Planning
Committee
1:00 PM Youth National Show Commission Membership Committee
2:00 PM Canadian Na.tlo.nal Show
Commiission
3:00 PM U.S. National Show Commission

9:00 am - 5:00 pm Open Board of Directors Meeting - Wednesday, November 18




Thursday,

November 19

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Regional Delegate Meetings Thursday After Committee Meetings - November 19

Friday,

November 20

Judges & Stewards Steering
Committee

Arabian Horse Foundation

Equitation & Showmanship
Committee

Working Western Committee

Professional Horseman's
Committee

Budget & Finance

Education/Evaluation Commission

Breeding In-Hand Committee

Track A

**Check with your Regional Director for actual date and time**

Track B

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

AHA National Distance Commission

Competition Advisory Committee

Distance Riding Committee

Bylaws Committee

Equine Stress/Research & Education
Committee

Eventing & Driving Committee

Arabian Breeders Sweepstakes
Commission

AHA Futurity Commission

6:00 pm - 8:00pm Awards Presentations - Friday, November 20

10:00 - 12:15 pm General Session | - Saturday, November 21
1:00 pm - 3:30 pm General Session Il - Saturday, November 21
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm General Session lll - Saturday, November 21

9:00 am - noon Youth Board Meeting - Sunday, November 22




